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GENNAIO
FEBBRAIO
MARZO

Media

martedi 08 aprile 2025

% Assenze

29,00% |

27,00%
29,00%
28,33%

% Presenze

71,00%
73,00%
71,00%
71,67%

% FERIE

9,00%
8,00%
6,00%

7,67%

Dot

% MALATTIA
29,00% |
26,00%
30,00%

28,33%

Statistica Presenze/Assenze
01/01/2025 - 31/03/2025

% ALTRO
62,00%
66,00%
64,00%

64,00%




